



#	Code	Description	Specification	UM	Qty
1	3230501	ROTOR ASSEMBLY TFZ 1300		pz	1
1	3230502	ROTOR ASSEMBLY TFZ 1600		pz	1
1	3230503	ROTOR ASSEMBLY TFZ 1900		pz	1
1	3230504	ROTOR ASSEMBLY TFZ 2250		pz	1
2	5333053	STOPPING RING D.100 INT.UNI7437 DIN47		pz	4
3	5360007	BEARING 1309 45-100-25		pz	2
3	5360022	BEARING 21309 45-100-25 CW33C3		pz	2
4	3230236	NEW BEARING SUPPORT TFZ		pz	2
5	5313001	GREASER M6 x 1 UNI 7663 MODEL A		pz	12
6	5381002	KEEPING RING TC 45 - 75 - 10		pz	1
7	5332033	STOPPING RING D.45 EST.UNI7435 DIN471		pz	1
8	5315011	SCREW 14X80 - 10.9 TFZ		pz	1
9	5350040	BLADE "Y" 40X8 L. 120 mm. TFZ-TML-UNI		pz	1
10	5220151	BLADE SUPPORT BUSHING		pz	1
11	5350024	HAMMER RM.8 HOLE D14 (M40)		pz	1
12	5385041	O-RING 3,53 x 107,5 OR 4425		pz	1
13	3230437	TMC LEFT SKID		pz	1
14	5226350	LEFT SUPPORT FOR ROLLER TFZ		pz	1
15	3230723	BELTS CRANKCASE TMC		pz	1
16	5356002	LOCKING VIBLOCK 156 D.45x80 TFZ		pz	1
17	5353016	PULLEY VIBIK SPB D.130/G3 f.80 TFZ		pz	1
17	5353054	PULLEY VIBIK SPB D.130/G4 f.80 m. lat.		pz	1
17	5353055	PULLEY VIBIK SPB D.130/G5 f.80 m. lat.		pz	1
18	5353015	PULLEY VIBIK SPB D.180/G3 f.80 m. lat.		pz	1
18	5353056	PULLEY VIBIK SPB D.180/G4 f.80 m. lat.		pz	1
18	5353057	PULLEY VIBIK SPB D.180/G5 f.80 m. lat.		pz	1
19	5356007	LOCKING VIBLOCK 156 D.35x80 TFX-TMO		pz	1
20	5364004	UCFL 206 C40 BEARING SUPPORT		pz	2
22	3230262	REAR ROLLER ASSEMBLY TFZ 1300		pz	1
22	3230263	REAR ROLLER ASSEMBLY TFZ 1600		pz	1
22	3230264	REAR ROLLER ASSEMBLY TFZ 1900		pz	1
22	3230265	REAR ROLLER ASSEMBLY TFZ 2250		pz	1
23	5212025	MUD SCRAPER TFZ 1300		pz	1
23	5212026	MUD SCRAPER TFZ 1600		pz	1
23	5212027	MUD SCRAPER TFZ 1900		pz	1
23	5212028	MUD SCRAPER TFZ 2250		pz	1
24	3230419	REAR DOOR ASSEMBLY TFZ 1300 C/PORT.		pz	1
24	3230420	REAR DOOR ASSEMBLY TFZ 1600 C/PORT.		pz	1
24	3230421	REAR DOOR ASSEMBLY TFZ 1900 C/PORT.		pz	1
24	3230422	REAR DOOR ASSEMBLY TFZ 2250 C/PORT.		pz	1

#	Code	Description	Specification	UM	Qty
25	5225990	ANELLO SUPPORTO SCATOLA ROTIS TMC 2		pz	1
26	2020010	GEARBOX TMC		pz	1
27	5225745	SHREDDER LIFTING HOOK		pz	1
28	5400112	CUFFIA PROTEZIONE CARDANO ART. 36/211		pz	1
29	3230467	FRAME ASSEMBLY TMC 1300		pz	1
29	3230468	FRAME ASSEMBLY TMC 1600		pz	1
29	3230469	FRAME ASSEMBLY TMC 1900		pz	1
29	3230470	FRAME ASSEMBLY TMC 2250		pz	1
30	5226349	RIGHT SUPPORT FOR ROLLER TFZ		pz	1
31	3230266	TFZ SKID		pz	1
32	2050183	KIT LEFT COPPER LUBRICATOR		pz	1
33	5362010	SPACER BJF800A D.80x85x40G BIM		pz	2
34	5424009	HYDRAULIC ADAPTER 1/4"		pz	4
35	5432034	SAE PIPE R11/4" IRM1/2"+OH1/4" L.3700+TF		pz	2
36	5432043	SAE PIPE R11/4" IRM1/2"+OH1/4" L.2600+TF		pz	2
37	5354003	COGGED BELT SPB 1250 TFZ-TMC		pz	1
38	5431018	LIFT CYLINDER TMC-TMH		pz	1
39	3230463	THREE POINT PIN TMC2		pz	4
41	5301598	SCREW TE M 16 X 70 PF UNI 5737 DIN 931 ZINC		pz	2
42	5324008	NUT AUT. M 16 HIGH UNI 7473 DIN 982		pz	2
43	5431022	HYDRAULIC CYLINDER TMC-TMH		pz	1
44	5323011	DADO AUT. M 22 BASSO UNI 7474 DIN 985		pz	5
45	5210241	SPACER BLADE NEW TFZ		pz	1
46	5225966	FLANGE HUB CLOSURE TMC		pz	1
48	5429004	COPPER WASHER 1/4"		pz	8
49	3230464	COMPOSTO MOZZO DI ROTAZIONE TMC		pz	1
50	5362019	SPACER BJF800A D.30x34x30G BIM		pz	8
51	3230557	TMC INNER ARM		pz	1
52	5446005	PIPE BLOCK (Art. AMA 2533)		pz	2
53	5215158	PERNO CILINDRO ROTAZIONE TMC		pz	2
54	3230556	TMC EXTERNAL ARM		pz	1
55	5215327	PERNO ATTACCO TERZO PUNTO TRK Art.52		pz	1
56	5341017	COPIGLIA A SCATTO D.10 C/TIRANTE ART. 252		pz	3
57	3232812	COMPOSTO CASTELLO TRINCIA TMC/TMH-PRO		pz	1
58	3230462	COMPOSTO PERNO SNODO TMC2		pz	1
59	5400280	TAPPO AD ALETTE PER TUBI QUADRI 40X40 Art.7371188		pz	2
60	3231085	COMPOSTO PIEDINO TRINCIA TMA/TFO/TMH/TMC		pz	2
61	5215016	PERNO ATTACCO PARALLELE ART. 1620		pz	2
62	5362009	SPACER BJF800A D.35x39x35G BIM		pz	2
63	5340009	ELASTIC PLUG DIAM. 6x40 UNI 6873		pz	3

#	Code	Description	Specification	UM	Qty
64	3230555	MOVING LINK FOR TMC ARMS		pz	1
65	5351006	CHAIN 28 L=220 F=8,8 5 Cat ZIN. TMC		pz	1
66	5215076	DRAWN PROTECTION FIN SMALL TFZ 1300		pz	1
66	5215077	DRAWN PROTECTION FIN SMALL TRG-TFB 1600		pz	1
66	5215078	DRAWN PROTECTION FIN SMALL TFZ 1900		pz	1
66	5215079	DRAWN PROTECTION FIN SMALL TFZ 2250		pz	1
67	5300606	SCREW TE M 16 x100 IF UNI 5739 DIN 933 ZINC		pz	1
68	5380009	STOPPING RING TC 55 - 100 - 10		pz	1
69	5225995	PROTECTION OF SHREDDER LUBRICATOR		pz	1
70	5429014	COPPER WASHER M10		pz	4
71	5315318	SPECIAL PIVOT M.6 GREASER		pz	1
72	5432071	LUBRICATOR RIGHT TUBE		pz	1
73	5315317	SPECIAL PIVOT M.10 GREASER		pz	1
74	5215111	GANCIO SUPPORTO CARDANO TRINCIA ZINCATO		pz	1
75	5226691	PIASTRINA FERMA VITE TRINCIA TMC		pz	2
76	5226471	PIASTRINA RINFORZO COPPIA CONICA TMC		pz	2
77	5400017	TAPPO CILINDRO D.36 TRINCIA Art.01ST0360		pz	1
78	5210268	DISTANZIALE CATENA TMC		pz	1
80	5225864	PIN WASHER TMC		pz	4
82	5301704	SCREW TE M 30X130 PF UNI 5737 DIN 931 ZINC		pz	1
83	5323014	NUT M30 UNI 7474		pz	1
84	3230695	CONNECTING ROD MULCHER TMC		pz	1
85	5227711	OIL SEAL COVER 45		pz	1
86	5227710	OIL SEAL COVER 45		pz	1
87	5380011	STOPPING RING TC 45 - 100 - 10		pz	1
88	3230709	LOCKING BOLT TMC		pz	1
89	5323016	NUT AUT. M 14x1,50 UNI 7474 ZBN H=14 mm		pz	16
90	2050024	ROTOR WITH BLADES TFZ - TRV - TMC - TMH 1300		pz	1
90	2050026	ROTOR WITH BLADES TFZ - TRV - TMC - TMH 1900		pz	1
90	2050027	ROTOR WITH BLADES TFZ - TRV - TMC - TMH 2250		pz	1
90	2050029	ROTOR COMPLETE WITH HAMMERS TFZ-TRV-TMC-TMH 1300		pz	1
90	2050030	ROTOR WITH HAMMERS TFZ-TRV-TMC-TMH 1600		pz	1
90	2050031	ROTOR WITH HAMMERS TFZ-TRV-TMC-TMH 1900		pz	1
90	2050032	ROTOR WITH HAMMERS TFZ-TRV-TMC-TMH 2250		pz	1
90	2050035	ROTOR WITH BLADES TMU-TRP-TRE-TMA 2100		pz	1
91	5210068	RIGA FERMO GOMMA TML 130		pz	2
91	5226104	RIGA FERMO GOMMA TRV 1600		pz	2
91	5226105	RIGA FERMO GOMMA TRV 1900		pz	2
91	5226106	RIGA FERMO GOMMA TRV 2250		pz	2
92	5400023	RUBBER PROTECTION EP250-4+2 TML 130		pz	2

#	Code	Description	Specification	UM	Qty
92	5400162	RUBBER PROTECTION EP250-4+2 TRV 1600		pz	2
92	5400163	RUBBER PROTECTION EP250-4+2 TRV1900		pz	2
92	5400164	RUBBER PROTECTION EP250-4+2 TRV2250		pz	2
93	3232151	COMPOSTO BLOCCO TUBI TMC-TMH		pz	1